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MAD WAVE

MynbTn-meganncTbl

CHALLENGE 2 U 1

CWACKAE COPEBHOBAHWA N0 NNABAHWID

26-27 AAHBAPA 2019
CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

Bce cobbiTuga

Without relay events

Mecto

1.
2.
3.

13.

15.

17.

19.
20.

25.

HassaHune

MPOXOPOBA Ennsaseta
UMbIXOBA Enusaseta
rMMAJIOB Teopruii
MYENWH Huknta

. EIT Bnaga

NNTBUHOB Kupunn
HWKOJTIAEBA EneHa

. KPMBAUEB Makcum

. KONNECHVKOBA Taucus
. CEHAKOPEBA BukTopus
. AXMEPOB A3u3

FTO®MAH Makcum
KANABWH CrtenaH
CKOPOMHOB AHTOH
3ALIOPOXHbI Bnaaucnas
OCTPVKOBCKAA Mysa
OAHWEHKO Makap
JNOT'MHOB Apocnas
JIMKUTUHA Apocnasa
BACWHA EBreHus
B/IACOB Makcum
MMAHAKOB Bnagucnas
PBEDKKOBA Buktopus
XAPYEHKO Codmsa
FANOAYEHKO CrenaH
KOPO/JIEB AnekcaHap
CTPAXOB Cepreii

lof poxaeHnsCtpaHa

07
05
05
07
07
05
05
07
05
07
07
05
05
05
07
07
05
07
07
05
05
05
06
07
07
08
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RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Kny6

CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CIN6

CLLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" MockBa
CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-INeTepbpyr

CK "OuHamo" MockBa
CLLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CIN6
OHOCLL Nel0O MBaHoBO

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" MockBa

CLUOP o BBC "3kpaH" CI6
CLUOP o BBC "3kpaH" CI6

LHOCLU "Bopo6béBbI ropbl " Mocksa

MeHgenees - duTHec, Yha
®un3Kynst PocToB-Ha-[loHy

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" MockBa

Teepb

OHOCLU c/k "HO6uneiiHbii" OpeHoypr

BOY CLUOP Ne64 Mocksa
CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI6
CK "OuHamo" MockBa

CLUOP MeTtpoggopuoBoro p-Ha Cl16

MAY 00 AHOCLU SHrensc

CLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-INeTepbpyr

OHOCLLU-16 Bonrorpag
FAY CLUOP Ne2 CbI3paHb

MBY "CLUOP no nnasaHunio" MbITULLN
Aksapyc MBOY COLU Ne30 lMaTturopck
CLU "BecHa" YCL, FOHocTb Mogosnbek
CLUOP "HOHocTb Mocksbl" Mocksa

3onoto Cepebpo BpoHsa Bcero
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3 - - 3
3 - - 3
2 - - 2
2 - - 2
2 - - 2
1 3 - 4
1 2 1 4
1 2 - 3
1 1 1 3
1 1 1 3
1 1 - 2
1 1 - 2
1 1 2
1 - 1 2
- 2 - 2
- 2 - 2
- 1 2 3
- 1 1 2
- 1 1 2
- 1 1 2
- 1 1 2
- 1 1 2
- - 2 2
- 2 2
- - 2 2

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 MeTpoB
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, 26-27 aHeaps 2019r.

swim4you.ru

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Saint-Petersburg
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